
Fern BaconMiddle School
7th Boys/Girls Basketball

Boys Coach: Mr. Riley McGuire Girls Coach: Mr. Tung Le

Monday/Tuesday: Boys @ 3:30 | Girls @ 4:30
Wednesday: Girls @ 3:30 | Boys at 4:30

Laura Phillips Mary Coronado Daniel Crenshaw
Learning Support Coordinator Principal Asst. Principal

Fern Bacon Middle School
4140 Cuny Ave,

Sacramento CA 95823
916 395-5340

The Sacramento City Unified School District prohibits discrimination, intimidation, harassment (including sexual harassment) or bullying based on a person’s actual or perceived
ancestry, color, disability, race or ethnicity, religion, gender, gender expression, gender identity, immigration status, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, or association with a
person or group with one or more of these actual or perceived characteristics. For questions or complaints, contact Equity Compliance Officer and Title IX Coordinator: Stephan
Brown – 5735 47th Avenue, Sacramento CA, 95824; 916.643.9425; stephan-brown@scusd.edu. For employment-related questions or complaints, contact Human Resource
Services: Cancy McArn – Chief Human Resources Officer – 5735 47th Avenue, Sacramento CA, 95824; 916.643.7474; cancy-mcarn@scusd.edu. Section 504 Coordinator:

Victoria Flores, Director, 5735 47th Avenue, Sacramento CA, 95824, 916.643.9412, Victoria-Flores@scusd.edu

DATE DAY
GAME
TIMES OPPONENT LOCATION

11/13/24 Wed 3:30-4:30 Brannan Fern Bacon

11/18/24 Mon 3:30-4:30 Didion Didion

11/20/24 Wed 3:30-4:30 SES SES

12/2/24 Mon 3:30-4:30 LAS Fern Bacon

12/4/24 Wed 3:30-4:30 John Still John Still

12/9/24 Mon 3:30-4:30

AM Winn (Boys)
LDV(Girls) Fern Bacon

12/11/24 Wed 3:30-4:30 Birney Fern Bacon

12/16/24 Mon 3:30-4:30

John Still(Girls)
Einstein(Boys)

John Still(Girls)
Einstein(Boys)

12/18/24 Wed 3:30-4:30 Cal Fern Bacon

1/7/25 Tue 3:30-4:30 PS7 Fern Bacon

1/8/25 Wed 3:30-4:30 Cal (Girls only) Cal (Girls only)
1/13/25 Mon 3:30-4:30 Miwok Fern Bacon

1/15/25 Wed 3:30-4:30

Brannan(Girls)
Umoja(Boys)

Brannan(Girls)
Fern Bacon (Boys)

1/22/25 Wed Rosa Parks(Boys only) Rosa Parks(Boys only)
1/27/25 Mon 3:30-4:30 LDV LDV

mailto:Victoria-Flores@scusd.edu

